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Boat

Temuijin

Minnie the Moocher

Goddess
Talkinghead
X-Terminator
Scrumpy
Ichiban

No One Else
Phoenix
Crystal
Rampage
Andiamo

RB

Lazy Piggy
Outrageous
Windseeker
Eclipse
Modesty Blaise
Simplicity

Sail No

1380
201

2186
1995
1661
662

6135
1698
2282
2118
1822
2119
1030
237

818

1198
619

7425
1268

v % pst. 1063 &

HHYC Kowloon Cup 2018
13th & 14th January 2018
Provisional Overall Results

HKPN
Rating
1093
910
1035
1003
1028
1304
1128
1088
856
1032
959
984
1044
1113
961
1194
1111
1351
1251

Race 1
13 Jan

2

1
6
3
5
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0
9
11
8
7
13
4
16
15
20 RET
12
14
20 RET
20 RET

DNS

RET
DNS
DNF
DNS

Points

6
7
8
10
10
11
12
19
20
21
23
24
27
28
29
32
34
40
40



